Position

Special District Class Code

Special District Class Code

Special District Class Code

Special District Class Code

FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA

FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA

FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA

FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA

FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA

FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA

FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA

Special District Class Code

Special District Class Code

Special District Class Code

Special District Class Code

Special District Class Code

Special District Class Code

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Total Wages

$97,849

$77,245

$69,646

$56,195

$49,365

$44,395

$36,934

$36,242

$34,990

$32,321

$31,825

$8,322

$6,668

$5,031

$4,877

$3,187

$2,390

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Special District Class Code

Special District Class Code

Special District Class Code

FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA

Special District Class Code

Special District Class Code

Special District Class Code

Special District Class Code

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

Liberty Rural Fire
District

$1,615

$1,396

$1,267

$746

$741

$653

$432

$84

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



