Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$97,849	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$77,245	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$69,646	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$56,195	\$0
FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$49,365	\$0
FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$44,395	\$0
FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$36,934	\$0
FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$36,242	\$0
FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$34,990	\$0
FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$32,321	\$0
FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$31,825	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$8,322	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$6,668	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$5,031	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$4,877	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$3,187	\$0
Special District Class Code		San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$2,390	\$0

Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$1,615	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$1,396	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$1,267	\$0
FD 80 HrEmplRate 1 NSM FICA	San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$746	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$741	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$653	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$432	\$0
Special District Class Code	San Joaquin County	Liberty Rural Fire District	\$84	\$0